
 

         Re – Opening Date                              :     04.08.2022 

        Total No. of working Days                   :     83 Days    

                                             Aug    2022        :     18 Days  

             Sep    2022        :     23 Days 

                                             Oct     2022        :     20 Days 

                                             Nov    2022        :     22  Days 

        

          

Periodical Test Schedule :  

NAME OF THE TEST PORTIONS DURATION 

PERIODICAL TEST 

Periodical Test - I 12.09.2022 To 19.09.2022 

Periodical Test - II 05.11.2022 To 11.11.2022 

 

Commencement of End Semester Practical Examination: 16.11.2022 

Commencement of End Semester Theory    Examination: 28.11.2022 

 

General Holidays: 

 
DATE LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

09.08.2022 Muharram 

15.08.2022 Independence Day 

19.08.2022 Krishna Jayanthi 

31.08.2022 Vinayakar Chathurthi 

02.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanthi 

04.10.2022 Ayutha Pooja 

05.10.2022 Vijaya Dasami 

09.10.2022 Milad-un-Nabi 

24.10.2022 Deepavali 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

FFOORR  

BB..EE..  &&  BB..TTeecchh  CCoouurrsseess  

IIIIII  SSEEMMEESSTTEERR  

    

  

  

  
 



July - 2022                                           August - 2022 
Day Date   Day Date  

Friday JULY 1   Monday AUG 1  

Saturday JULY 2   Tuesday AUG 2  

Sunday JULY 3 HOLIDAY  Wednesday AUG 3  

Monday JULY 4   Thursday AUG 4 Reopening of III sem classes 
 

Tuesday JULY 5   Friday AUG 5  

Wednesday JULY 6   Saturday AUG 6  

Thursday JULY 7   Sunday AUG 7 HOLIDAY 

Friday JULY 8   Monday AUG 8  

Saturday JULY 9 HOLIDAY   Tuesday AUG 9 HOLIDAY - Muharram 

Sunday 
JULY 10 

Bakrid - HOLIDAY  Wednesday AUG 10  

Monday JULY 11   Thursday AUG 11  

Tuesday JULY 12   Friday AUG 12 Class Committee Meeting 1 

Wednesday JULY 13   Saturday AUG 13 HOLIDAY for Students 

Thursday JULY 14   Sunday AUG 14 HOLIDAY 

Friday JULY 15   Monday AUG 15 Independence Day- HOLIDAY 

Saturday JULY 16 HOLIDAY   Tuesday AUG 16  

Sunday JULY 17 HOLIDAY  Wednesday AUG 17 Course Registration for III sem 

Monday JULY 18   Thursday AUG 18 Course Registration for III sem 

Tuesday JULY 19   Friday AUG 19 Krishna Jayanthi- HOLIDAY 

Wednesday JULY 20   Saturday AUG 20 HOLIDAY- For Faculty and Students 

Thursday JULY 21   Sunday AUG 21 HOLIDAY 

Friday JULY 22   Monday AUG 22  

Saturday JULY 23 HOLIDAY   Tuesday AUG 23  

Sunday JULY 24 HOLIDAY  Wednesday AUG 24  

Monday JULY 25   Thursday AUG 25  

Tuesday JULY 26   Friday AUG 26 Crash Course/ Credit Replacement/Additional      
Credit Courses Registration 

Wednesday JULY 27   Saturday AUG 27 Working Day to All 

Thursday JULY 28   Sunday AUG 28 HOLIDAY 

Friday JULY 29 PAC meeting 1  Monday AUG 29 PAC Meeting 2 

Saturday JULY 30 Working Day to All  Tuesday AUG 30  

Sunday JULY 31 HOLIDAY  Wednesday AUG 31 Vinayakar Chathurthi- HOLIDAY 

                                                                                                                                                                 Total Working Day for the Month Aug - 18 Days 



     SEP - 2022          OCT - 2022 
 

Day Date   Day Date   

Thursday SEP 1   Saturday OCT 1 HOLIDAY- For Students  

Friday SEP  2   Sunday OCT 2 Gandhi Jayanthi- HOLIDAY  

Saturday SEP  3 Working Day to All  Monday OCT 3 HOLIDAY  

Sunday SEP 4 HOLIDAY  Tuesday OCT 4 Ayutha Pooja- HOLIDAY  

Monday SEP 5 Question Bank submission for PT I  Wednesday OCT 5 Vijaya Dasami- HOLIDAY  

Tuesday SEP 6   Thursday OCT 6   

Wednesday SEP  7   Friday OCT 7   

Thursday SEP  8   Saturday OCT 8 Working Day to All  

Friday SEP  9   Sunday OCT 9 Milad-un-Nabi- HOLIDAY  

Saturday SEP  10 HOLIDAY for Students  Monday OCT 10   

Sunday SEP  11 HOLIDAY  Tuesday OCT 11   

Monday SEP 12 Periodical Test I starts  Wednesday OCT 12   

Tuesday SEP 13   Thursday OCT 13   

Wednesday SEP  14   Friday OCT 14   

Thursday SEP  15   Saturday OCT 15 Working Day to All  

Friday SEP  16   Sunday OCT 16 HOLIDAY  

Saturday SEP  17 HOLIDAY- For Faculty and Students  Monday OCT17   

Sunday SEP  18 HOLIDAY  Tuesday OCT 18   

Monday SEP  19 Periodical Test I ends  Wednesday OCT 19   

Tuesday SEP  20 PT I Mark entry –Starts   
Internship / Industrial Training 

 Thursday OCT 20   

Wednesday SEP 21   Friday OCT 21   

Thursday SEP  22 PT I Mark entry – Ends  Saturday OCT 22 HOLIDAY- For Faculty and Students  

Friday SEP  23   Sunday OCT 23 HOLIDAY  

Saturday SEP  24 HOLIDAY for Students  Monday OCT 24 Deepavali  

Sunday SEP  25 HOLIDAY  Tuesday OCT 25   

Monday SEP  26 Class Committee Meeting 2  Wednesday OCT 26 Class Committee Meeting 3  

Tuesday SEP  27   Thursday OCT 27   

Wednesday SEP 28   Friday OCT 28   

Thursday SEP 29 PAC Meeting 3  Saturday OCT 29 Working Day to All  

Friday SEP 30 Submission of Internship/Industrial Training 
Report 

 Sunday OCT 30 HOLIDAY  

 Monday OCT 31 Question Bank submission for PT II  

 

        Total Working Day for the Month Sep - 23 Days                                                                    Total Working Day for the Month Oct - 20 Days 
 
 
 
 
 



     November - 2022          December - 2022 
 

Day Date   Day Date   

Tuesday Nov 1   Thursday Dec 1   

Wednesday Nov 2   Friday Dec 2   

Thursday Nov 3   Saturday Dec 3   

Friday Nov 4   Sunday Dec 4 HOLIDAY  

Saturday Nov 5 Periodical Test II starts   Monday Dec 5   

Sunday Nov 6 HOLIDAY  Tuesday Dec 6   

Monday Nov 7   Wednesday Dec 7   

Tuesday Nov 8   Thursday Dec 8   

Wednesday Nov 9    Friday Dec 9   

Thursday Nov 10   Saturday Dec 10   

Friday Nov 11 Periodical Test II Ends  Sunday Dec 11 HOLIDAY  

Saturday Nov 12  HOLIDAY for Students  Monday Dec 12   

Sunday Nov 13 HOLIDAY  Tuesday Dec 13   

Monday Nov 14 PT II Mark entry –Starts 
Last Date for Submission of Shortage of 
Attendance 

 Wednesday Dec 14   

Tuesday Nov 15   Thursday Dec 15   

Wednesday Nov 16 PT II Mark entry –Ends 
Commencement of End Semester Practical 
Examination 

 Friday Dec 16   

Thursday Nov 17   Saturday Dec17   

Friday Nov 18   Sunday Dec 18 HOLIDAY  

Saturday Nov 19 Practical Examination Ends  Monday Dec 19   

Sunday Nov 20 HOLIDAY  Tuesday Dec 21   

Monday Nov 21   Wednesday Dec 21   

Tuesday Nov 22   Thursday Dec 22   

Wednesday Nov 23    Friday Dec 23   

Thursday Nov 24    Saturday Dec 24   

Friday Nov 25    Sunday Dec 25 Christmas- HOLIDAY  

Saturday Nov 26   Monday Dec 26   

Sunday Nov 27 HOLIDAY  Tuesday Dec 27   

Monday Nov 28 Commencement of End Semester Theory 
Examination 

 Wednesday Dec 28   

Tuesday Nov 29   Thursday Dec 29   

Wednesday Nov 30   Friday Dec 30   

 
 

                 Total Working Day for the Month Nov-22 Days 


